
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
24 
97 
88 
65 

250 
99 
29 
42 

210 
220 
81 

113 

Name 
Simon Kumlin 
Åke Wetter 
Colin Abrahamsson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Alfons Kivi 
Samuel Eriksen 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Elias Restorp 
Theodor Kadis 
Elise Jönsson 
Lovis Kaewsit 
Leo Lembäck 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
38.852 
38.863 
39.054 
39.231 
39.682 
39.708 
39.716 
40.191 
41.822 
42.801 
50.246 

Diff 

0.011 
0.202 
0.379 
0.830 
0.856 
0.864 
1.339 
2.970 
3.949 

11.394 

Best Speed 
76,444 
76,422 
76,049 
75,705 
74,845 
74,796 
74,781 
73,897 
71,015 
69,391 
59,109 

- 

In Lap 
10 
10 
6 
7 
7 
7 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
0 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Sodakart.se 
Parolin Sverige 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-04-22 08:40:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Junior 125 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 8:30:21 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 08:30 


